
WHOLESALE Authentic German cuisine comes to the UK
with Extrawurst

SOURCED AND MADE FOR YOU  
AUTHENTIC GERMAN RECIPES
2.7 million Bratwurst are sold every day in Germany. 
And the desire is growing here in the UK with German 
Christmas Markets and Oktoberfest events becoming 
more and more popular. Why wait for October and 
December ?

 We are experts for the iconic German sausage and 
authentic German fast food.

Established for 40 years the family run Extrawurst have 
been serving the finest quality Bratwurst in Germany on 
the high Streets, in shopping centres, sports stadiums 
and big events.

People in Germany in particular, associate three things 
with the name Extrawurst – Outstanding Taste, Value for 
Money and Highest Customer Satisfaction. 

Now our award winning Sausages are available in the 
UK. Offering authentic products with superior quality 
and with competitive pricing.

Our sausages are made by a long established family 
run butchery in Germany that has over 300 years of 
successful award winning trading. 

As well as our bestselling Classic Bratwursts, 
Extrawurst also sell Meatballs, Frankfurters, Grilled Pork 
Hocks, Schnitzels and a range of unique complimenting 
sauces.
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The Bratwurst* (white one) The Krakauer (red one)

Currywurst (pre sliced) Frikadelle (German burger)

Pork Schnitzel Chicken Schnitzel

Grill Haxen Vegan Bratwurst

Curry Sauce Hot Dog Wurst (Frankfurter)

Mushroom Sauce (Jager) Kasegriller (Cheesy Bratwurst)

Sweet Pepper Sauce (Paprika)

Standard 100g

20 per pack 8 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

XXL 180g

10 per pack 8 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

2.5kg Catering Pack

2.5kg 4 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

4kg Catering Pack

4kg 2 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

Standard 180g

40 per pack 1 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

Standard 650g

1 per pack 10 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

Curry 2kg

1 per pack 5 packs per box 64 boxes per pallet

Mushroom 1kg

1 per pack 10 packs per box 64 boxes per pallet

Paprika (sweet pepper) 1kg

1 per pack 10 packs per box 64 boxes per pallet

Standard 90g

10 per pack 12 packs per box 72 boxes per pallet

Standard 75g *ask about new size options

20 per pack 4 packs per box 80 boxes per pallet

Standard 100g

25 per pack 7 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

Standard 110g

22 per pack 4 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

Standard 200g

10 per pack 4 packs per box 64 boxes pallet

Standard 100g

20 per pack 8 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

XXL 180g

10 per pack 8 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

*Pre grilled option available

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380

Signature

Signature

Signature



THE BRATWURST This traditional spicy and herby white sausage is juicy and 
meaty. It is usually served grilled in a bread roll, sliced in 
Curry sauce or with Sauerkraut and Potato salad.

THE KING OF 
GERMAN SAUSAGES
The iconic Bratwurst can date it’s history back to the 
year  1313.

This authentic spicy and herby white sausage is juicy 
and meaty, perfectly seasoned and seductively fragrant.
 
No wonder that it has won the German DLG Gold prize 
on multiple occasions!

 It is usually served grilled in a bread roll, sliced in Curry 
sauce or with Sauerkraut and Potato salad.

The Bratwurst are pre-cooked and vacuum packed 
and blast frozen. They are quick and easy to reheat and 
serve or can even be eaten cold.

For ease of use we also offer our Bratwurst in a 
pre-grilled format.

The Extrawurst Bratwurst comes in two sizes: Standard 
– 100g or XXL – 180g

j

The White one
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INGREDIENTS:
Pork(77%), Turkey (5%), Water, Iodised Table Salt (salt, 
potassium iodate), Spices (contains  MUSTARD flour), 
LACTOSE, Flavour enhancers: E621, Dextrose, Dried Glucose 
Syrup, Stabiliser: E450, Acidifier: E262,E300, E331, Thickener: 
E471, Lemon Peel, Lemon, Spice extracts, pork casing.  

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in freezer or fridge 
and defrost before using.The product is already pre-cooked.
To reheat and colour - Grill on a medium heat for about  5 to 10 
minutes on each side. Can also be Pan-Fried and Deep-Fried.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Lactose from Milk and Mustard. (may contain traces of soy, 
egg, gluten, celery and milk)

Standard 100g

20 per pack 8 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

XXL 180g

10 per pack 8 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 22g

of which Saturated 13g

Carbohydrates 1.2g

of which Sugars 0.7g

Protein 13g

Salt 2.66g

Energy 258kcal/1133kJ



THE KRAKAUER The Krakauer is famous for it’s  moreish smoky spicy 
flavour and distinct red colour. All this added to our juicy 
and meaty Bratwurst recipe.

No2 BESTSELLING GERMAN SAUSAGE  
WITH IT’S HISTORICAL ROOTS IN KRAKOW
The Krakauer is famous for it’s distinct red colour and 
moreish smoky spicy flavour. All this added to our juicy 
and meaty Bratwurst recipe.

The Krakauer is pre-cooked and vacuum packed. 
 
They are quick and easy to reheat and serve or can 
even be eaten cold.

Traditionally served in a bread bun with fries or sliced 
in Curry sauce.

The Extrawurst Cracovian comes in two sizes: Standard 
– 100g or XXL – 180g

j
The Red one

We say
CRACAOVIAN
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INGREDIENTS:
96% Pork meat, Water, Table nSalt, Spices, Dextrose, Spice 
Extracts, Antioxidant: E300, Stabiliser: E450, Preservative: E250, 
Pork casing, Smoke, 

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in freezer or fridge and 
defrost before using.The product is already pre-cooked. To 
reheat and colour - Grill on a medium heat for about  5 to 10 
minutes on each side. Can also be Pan-Fried and Deep-Fried.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
May contain traces of Mustard, Soy, Egg, Milk, Gluten  
& Celery.  

Standard 100g

20 per pack 8 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

XXL 180g

10 per pack 8 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 26g

of which Saturated 14g

Carbohydrates 0.32g

of which Sugars 0.27g

Protein 16g

Salt 2.68g

Energy 294kcal/1293kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



CURRYWURST
THE PRE-SLICED

Our Traditional spicy and herby White Sausage – sliced and 
smothered in our Signature Curry sauce

GERMANY’S 
FAVOURITE SNACK
Originating in Berlin after the war the Currywurst is the unofficial Fast Food of the German capital.

Our classic juicy and meaty Bratwurst, roasted, 
pre-sliced and smothered in our pleasantly spiced Signature Curry sauce.

Currywurst is a fabulous snack, a fun meal and a favourite dish with young or old.

Best served with Fries to dip in the sauce.

Pre-prepared and packed in catering packs. Ready for reheating and serving in the busiest of environments.

j
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INGREDIENTS:
55% Bratwurst -  (Pork 76%), Bacon, water, Iodised Salt 
(Table Salt,Potassium Iodate), Spices (contains MUSTARD 
flour & CELERY), Herbs, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Seasoning 
(Corn, Canola), LACTOSE from MILK, Sunflower Oil, Dried 
Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: E262. E331,Thickener : E412, 
Stabiliser: E450 , Emulsifier: E471, Acidulants: E262, E330,E331.

45% Sauce – Water, Sugar, Tomato Juice concentrate (17%), 
Modified Starch, Sea Salt, Spices (contains MUSTARD FLOUR), 
Maltodextrin, Thickeners: E401,E412, E415, Curry (contains 
MUSTARD), Caramel,Spirit Vinegar, Herbs & Spice Extracts, 
Acidity Regulator: E325, Table Salt, PreservativeE202, E211, 
Curry (contains MUSTARD) 

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
Pierce Lid and Microwave at 600 watts for approximately 3-4 
minutes

Heat closed dish in bain-marie for approximately 15 minutes

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Lactose (from Milk). Celery. Mustard. May contain traces of 
Soy, Egg, Gluten, Fish, Oysters, Peanuts, Nuts and Sesame.

Standard 2.5kg pack

2.5kg 4 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

Large 4kg pack

4kg 2 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 18g

of which Saturated 11g

Carbohydrates 14g

of which Sugars 12g

Protein 8g

Salt 2.54g

Energy 250kcal/1040kj

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



THE FRIKADELLE

THE ORIGINAL HAMBURGER 
A GIANT FLATTENED PORK MEATBALL 
In the USA Americans bought frikadelle from German 
immigrants from Hamburg and put it in a sandwich and 
so was born the Hamburger.

A staple dish of the German Biergarten, they are more 
substantial than a normal meatball. They are combined 
with onions and our special blend of herbs and spices to 
produce a succulent and  tasty dish.

Commonly served with pan roasted rosemary potatoes 
or potato salad. Delicious with our Signature Sweet 
Pepper sauce.

The Frikadelle are pre-cooked and packed. They are 
quick and easy to reheat and serve

The  Extrawurst Frikadelle comes a standard 200g patty.

j
A giant Flattened Pork Meatball. The original hamburger 
before the Americans put it  into a sandwich.
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THE GERMAN

BURGER
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INGREDIENTS:
82% Pork, Water, Breadcrumbs (WHEAT flour, water, salt 
yeast), Onions, EGGWHITES, Iodised Table Salt (table salt and 
potassium iodate), Spices (contains MUSTARD & CELERY), 
Herbs, Herbage, Native Corn Starch, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, 
Acidity regulator: E262,

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in freezer and defrost 
before using.

The product is already pre-cooked.

To reheat -  Deep Fry at medium to high heat for a minimum 
5 minutes. Can also be Grilled, Cooked in convection oven, 
Shallow fried and Microwaved.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Gluten, Eggs, Celery, Mustard. (may contain traces of soy and milk)

200g Meatball

10 per pack 4 packs per box 64 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 23g

of which Saturated 8.7g

Carbohydrates 6.9g

of which Sugars 0.7g

Protein 12.3g

Salt 2.17g

Energy 293kcal/1226kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



THE PORK SCHNITZEL A traditional German Pork Loin cutlet 
fried in a crispy breadcrumb coating.

A TASTY TREAT AT ANY MEALTIME 
TRADITIONAL GERMAN PORK LOIN CUTLET FRIED IN A 
CRISPY BREADCRUMB COATING.

The boneless pork cutlet is flattened, seasoned and 
coated in breadcrumbs and fried. It has a delicate and 
succulent fresh taste and texture that will appeal to all 
the family.

Absolutely delicious served with Rosemary potatoes 
and our Signature Mushroom or Sweet Pepper sauces.

The Pork Schnitzel are pre-cooked, deep frozen and 
packed in a protective atmosphere. 

They are easily reheated and served

The Extrawurst Pork Schnitzel comes as a 180g cutlet.

j
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INGREDIENTS:
Pork (75%), Breading (WHEAT flour, Yeast, Salt, Spices, 
Dextrose, Modified Starch, WHEAT flour, Iodised Table Salt 
(salt and potassium iodate), Thickener: Guar Gum, Canola Oil

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in freezer. Designed to 
be reheated from frozen. The product is already pre-cooked.

To reheat and colour –

Deep fry or Shallow fry at 160 to 170°C for 3 to 5 minutes until 
desired level of browning is achieved. Can also be prepared in 
a Convection Oven at 190°C for 5 minutes 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Cereals containing Gluten. ( may contain traces of egg, soy, lactose 
from milk, celery and mustard)

Standard 180g

40 per pack 1 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 10g

of which Saturated 3.5g

Carbohydrates 16g

of which Sugars 2g

Protein 20g

Salt 0.85g

Energy 234kcal/982kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



THE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Tender chicken breast in a 
crispy breading.

TENDER CHICKEN BREAST
IN A  FLAVOURSOME CRISPY COATING
A succulent prime chicken breast fillet is flattened and 
coated in a crispy seasoned cornflake breading and 
deep fried.

The Chicken Schnitzel is precooked deep frozen and 
packed in a protective atmosphere.

Traditionally served with Fries and Salad or in 
a Bread Bun.

They are quick and easy to reheat and serve.

The Chicken Schnitzel comes as a standard 110g 
escalope.

j
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INGREDIENTS:
Chicken Breast (60%), Breading (30%) (WHEAT flour, 
Cornflakes (Cornflour, Table Salt, Sugar, Barley Malt extract), 
Table salt, Spices, Sugar, Yeast), Canola Oil, Water, Starch, 
Table salt, Dextrose.

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in freezer. They are 
designed to reheat from frozen.

The product is already pre-cooked.

To Reheat and colour – 

Deep Fry at 160 to 180 °C between 3 to 5 minutes.

Shallow Fry in Oil or Butter at 160 to 180 °C for approximately 6 
to 8 minutes

Convection Oven at 160 °C for 12 minutes.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Cereals containing Gluten ( may contain traces of egg, soy, milk from 
lactose, celery and mustard)

Standard 110g

22 per pack 4 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 9.8g

of which Saturated 1g

Carbohydrates 16g

of which Sugars 1.2g

Protein 15g

Salt 1.5g

Energy 211kcal/883kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



GRILL HAXEN
Cooked Porl Hock

A LARGE HUNK OF MEAT 
WITH A CLASSIC SMOKEY FLAVOUR
A staple of the world famous Oktoberfest and a favour-
ite in the Biergarten. 

Our Grill Haxen are made according to German craft 
custom.

Traditionally served with Sauerkraut, Vegetables and 
Potatoes.

It is precooked and deep frozen and vacuum packed, 
one knuckle per pack

The Haxen is approximately  650g in weight and 17cm 
(+/-2cm) in length.

j
A generously sized knuckle of Grilled Pork. Think 
Ham Hock without the brining.
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INGREDIENTS:
Pork knuckle (91%), water, Table salt, Glucose syrup, sugar, 
Acidity Regulator: E500, Stabiliser: E451, E262, E331, Seasoning, 
Antioxidant:  E301, Spice extracts, Preservative: E250, Sea salt, 
Spices, Herbs, Dextrose, Flavour.

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
Convection Oven: Remove shank from packaging and heat at 
120*C for 50 minutes. Then grill at 180*C for 10-15 minutes.                                            

Steam Oven: Leave shank in packaging and steam heat at 
100*C for 60 minutes. Then remove shank from packaging and 
grill at 180*C for 20-30 minutes.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
May contain traces of milk, mustard, celery, soy, wheat gluten, egg.

650g Hock

1 per pack 10 packs per box 50 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 12g

of which Saturated 4.5g

Carbohydrates 1g

of which Sugars 0.9g

Protein 18g

Salt 0.55g

Energy 184kcal/767kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



THE VEGANWURST This is a Vegan product based on rice flour and pea protein, 
but it still retains the look, taste, smell and texture of the 
traditional Bratwurst.

AUTHENTIC GERMAN BRATWURST
BUT MEAT FREE!
This a Vegan product based on rice flour and pea 
protein, but it still retains the look, taste, smell and 
texture of the traditional Bratwurst with it’s famous bite 
and spiciness. Juicy and delicious.

Great served in a bread roll with Mustard and Ketchup. 

The Bratwurst are precooked and vacuum packed. They 
are quick and easy to reheat and serve.

The Extrawurst Vegan Bratwurst comes as s standard 
90g sausage.
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INGREDIENTS:
Water, Rapeseed Oil, Rice Flour, Pea Protein, Thickener: 
carageen, Konjac, Methyl Cellulose, Sodium Alginate, 
Potato Protein, Starch, Flax flour, Sucrose, Iodised Salt (salt, 
potassium iodate), Spice extracts, Spices, Herbs, Brandy 
Vinegar, Lemon Juice powder, Flavours, Natural Favours.

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods arrive please store in freezer. Defrost before 
using.

To reheat and colour – Grill on medium heat for about 10 
minutes from each side. Can also be Shallow fried on a medium 
heat.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
May contain traces of Mustard, Soy, Egg, Milk, Gluten and Celery.

Standard 90g

10 per pack 12 packs per box 72 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 15g

of which Saturated 3g

Carbohydrates 12g

of which Sugars 1.5g

Protein 4.3g

Salt 1.37g

Energy 198kcal/842kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



HOT DOG WURST ALSO COMMONLY KNOWN AS THE FRANKFURTER 
OR BROCKWURST 

THE FAMOUS GERMAN SAUSAGE 
THAT CAPTIVATED THE WORLD
THE ULTIMATE STREET FOOD 

A smooth textured boiled red pork sausage with bacon and spicy 
nutmeg and paprika.

A slightly sweet Hot Dog with a slight pepper and chilli aroma. It 
delivers a crisp bite with a subtle smokey flavour

Served the world over in a bread roll with onions, mustard and 
ketchup. But it goes with almost any topping of which you can 
think. Try BBQ or chilli perhaps. 

The Hot Dog is quick and easy to reheat and serve. It comes pre 
cooked, vacuum packed and blast frozen.

The Hot Dog comes as a standard 75g sausage. Ask about other 
new size options.

extrawurst.co.ukFRANCHISE - WHOLESALE - RETAIL - ONLINE - EVENTS
for all your needs

(FRANKFURTER)



extrawurst.co.ukFRANCHISE - WHOLESALE - RETAIL - ONLINE - EVENTS
for all your needs

INGREDIENTS:
Pork  (78%), Bacon, Water, Cooking Salt,  MUSTARD 
FLOUR, CELERY, Preservatives: E250, Sugar, Stabiliser: E450, 
Dextrose, LACTOSE (from Milk),  Acidifier: E300 E330, Dried 
Glucose syrup, Acidity Regulator: E331 E262, Thickener: E412, 
Emulsifier: E471,  Beechwood Smoke, Antioxidant: E300 E301, 
Preservative: E250, Paprika extract, Yeast extract, Lemon peel, 
Spice extracts,

Natural flavourings, Sunflower Oil.

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in the freezer or fridge 
and defrost before using.

The product is already pre-cooked.

To reheat  –  Stand sausages in hot water (75.o C)  for 15 
minutes or Grill on a medium heat for 4 minutes on each side.

Can also be pan fried

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Contains Mustard, Celery and Lactose. May contain traces of Soy, 
Wheat (Gluten), Egg and Milk

Standard 75g

20 per pack 4 packs per box 80 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 30g

of which Saturated 10.5g

Carbohydrates 1.5g

of which Sugars 0.9g

Protein 12g

Salt 2.55g

Energy 324kcal / 1340kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



 CHEESY BRATWURST PORK AND BEEF SAUSAGE WITH A CHEESY 
SURPRISE IN EVERY BITE 

THE CHEESY ONE
POPULAR RED SAUSAGE MADE WITH PORK, 
BEEF AND EMMENTHAL CHEESE.

The Kasegriller is a subtly spiced and herby sausage with a 
creamy texture.

What makes it so special is the pockets of creamy cheese that 
ooze out when grilled

Traditionally served in a bread roll with mustard or ketchup. Or 
why not both !

The Kasegriller are pre boiled, vacuum packed and blast frozen.

They are quick and easy to reheat and serve.

The Kasegriller comes as a standard 100g sausage.
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INGREDIENTS:
Pork and Beef (80%), Water, Cheese (16%), Table Salt, 
MUSTARD FLOUR and CELERY, Herbs, Prersavative: E250 E301, 

Stabiliser E450, Seasoning, Dextrose,  LACTOSE, Acidifier: E300 
E330, Dried Glucose syrup, Acidity Regulator: E331 E262, 

Thickener: E412, Emulsifier E471, Maltodextrin,Yeast extract, 
Flavourings, Lemon Peel, Smoke, Smoke flavouring, Spice

Extracts, Natural flavours, Pork Intestine.

PACKED:

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
per 100g

INSTRUCTIONS TO PREPARE:
When goods are received please store in the freezer or fridge 
and defrost before using.

The product is already pre-cooked.

To reheat  and colour – Grill sausage on each side for about 5 
to 10 minutes.

Can also be pan fried

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Contains Mustard, Celery, Hard Cheese and Lactose. May contain 
traces of Soy, Wheat (Gluten), Egg and Milk

Standard 75g

25 per pack 7 packs per box 45 boxes per pallet

THE INFO

Fat 30g

of which Saturated 10.5g

Carbohydrates 1.5g

of which Sugars 0.9g

Protein 12g

Salt 2.55g

Energy 324kcal / 1340kJ

john@extrawurst.co.uk
07856 282380



CURRY SAUCE
Signature

A fruity curry based sauce with a gentle curry 
note with pleasant sweet spiciness. Traditionally 
sold with sliced sausage and fried potatoes.

SWEET PEPPER 
SAUCE (PAPRIKA)

Signature

A spicy, hot tomato based sauce with sweet bell peppers and 
onions.                                                                                                                               
Traditionally served with Frikadelle.
Packed in 1kg packs and deep frozen.    
Can be stored ambiently. Easily reheated and served.

MUSHROOM SAUCE
Signature

A spicy, hot tomato based sauce 
with sweet bell peppers and onions.                                                                                                                              
Traditionally served with Frikadelle.

A rich creamy sauce with mushrooms bacon 
and onions. Great served with Schnitzel.

(JAGER)
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Signature Curry Sauce Sweet Pepper Sauce (Paprika) Mushroom Sauce (Jager)

Allergen Info

Mustard may contain traces of Fish, Soy,
Oysters,Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame
Celery, Eggs, Gluten and Milk

Gluten.
may contain traces of Soy, Fish,
Oysters, Eggs, Peanuts, Nuts.
Sesame, Mustard, Celery, 

MILK and Gluten
may contain traces of Fish, Oyster
Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame, Soy, Eggs
Celery, Mustard

Ingredients

Water,Suger,Tomato paste (17%)
Modified starch, seasalt, Spices 
(MUSTARD), Caramel,Chilli,
Brandy Vinegar,Table Salt, Acidity
Regulator: E325, Preservative:
E202,E211, extracts of Spices
and Herbs,  Curry (Mustard),
Maltodextrin, Thickener: E401,
E410, E415

Water,Paprika,(18%),Sugar, 
Tomato Juice Concentrate, Onion
(6%), Brandy Vinegar, Herb % 
Spice extracts, Modified Starch,
Maltodextrin, Beef Extract, Table 
Salt,Rapeseed Oil, Caramel, Palm
Oil, WHEAT flour,  BARLEY,Curry,
Thickener:E412, Spices

Water, Mushrooms(30%), CREAM
Onions, Modified Starch, Bacon
(pork,nitrite curing salt: table 
salt,preservative:E250, Smoke,
Antioxodants:E301), LACTOSE,
WHEAT flour, Hardened PalmOil,
Seasalt, BARLEY MALT EXTRRACT
Condiments,Pepper, Lemon Juice
concentrate, yeast extract, Herbs
of Provence,Thickener: Guar Gum
Tomato Powder, Sunflower Oil,
Smoke Flavour

Instructions to 
prepare

Heat in a sauce pan or Bain-Marie
to a maximum 80 °C, Stirring 
constantly

Heat in a sauce pan or Bain-Marie
to a maximum of 80 °C. Stirring
constantly

Heat in a sauce pan or Bain-Marie
to a maximum 80 °C, Stirring 
constantly

Packed 1 x 2kg per pack, 5 packs per box, 
64 boxes per pallet

1 x 1kg per pack, 10 packs per box, 
64 boxes per pallet

1 x 1kg per pack, 10 packs per box, 
64 boxes per pallet

Nutritional Values
per 100g

Fat 0.4g

of which Saturated 0.1g

Carbohydrates 29g

of which Sugars 25g

Protein 1.4g

Salt 2.47g

Energy 519kcal/125kJ

Fat 0.7g

of which Saturated 0.4g

Carbohydrates 16g

of which Sugars 13g

Protein 1.2g

Salt 1.76g

Energy 308kcal/73kJ

Fat 7.1g

of which Saturated 5g

Carbohydrates 4.6g

of which Sugars 2.1g

Protein 2.4g

Salt 1.69g

Energy 92kcal/384kJ

THE INFO
Hand cooked for you


